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17 NEX X & BIMIZUTEC VIVACE 7 VIVACE-7
1= 3= 129102 4= 1'29.085 5= 129317 6=
2= 1'29.646

18 NEF &8 1# 47TDS-D1— X-HEAD=-VIVACE VIVACE-7
1= 3= 128414 4= 128278 5= 127910 6=
2= 1'28.858

20 NEZXR 18 #AEFEHIIN -HEAD SS/64
1= 3= 1'28.629 4= 1'31.501 5= *1'28.463 6=
2= 1'30.918

21 NER 2 — £TK— one VIVACE — 7 VIVACE-7
1= 3= 131724 4= 129.725 5= 1'29.627 6=
2= 1'34.672

27 NEE &)l B HFFK4xGRID-VIVACE — 908 VIVACE-908
1= 3= 1'27.654 4= *1'27.256 5= 1'27.533 6=
2= 1'28.649

28 NE {# % Z2GRID— BKM VIVACE— 908 VIVACE-908
1= 3= 133106 4= 152010 5= 1'32.906 6=

2= 1'34.132

2010-10-17

WEATHER : Cloudy

COURSE : Dry

mEY—FvrHI—X

1'28.920 7=
*1'27.682 7=
1'28.873 7=
1'29.457 7=
1'28.180 7=
1'33.078 7=

*1'28.352

1'29.394

1'28.686

*1'29.178

1'28.245

*1'32.424



